
Friday 8:45pm
Judging Pool #1

35th IFPA WORLD FOOTBAG CHAMPIONSHIPS
Open Circle Contest: Round 3 - Round 3

Aug 2, 2014

Pool A
Top 16 advance

RESULTS
   

Order Player Result
1 Aleksi Airinen        3
2 Mathias Blau        4
3 Jindra Smola        2
4 Evan Gatesman        1

Seed
4  

3  

2  

1  

Judges:
Serge Kaldany  
Jakub Grabarczyk  
Tuomas Riisalo  
Rene Rühr  


